SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 100 Moscow Mule
Vodka, lime juice, fresh ginger combined

Trinidad Sour with ginger ale & lime
Bourbon whiskey, almond syrup, lime juice,
angostura bitter BELLINI
The best exotic summer adrink,
Colada Cooler a refreshing fusion of prosecco, peach puree and
Vodka, banana liqueur, lime juice, pineapple juice, peach liqueur
coconut syrup
KIR ROYAL
Citrus Sensation The classic cocktail served with créme de cassis,
Gin, slice lemon, slice orange, strawberry, sparkling wine
strawberry syrup
HAPPY SHARING
Baileys Comet Red / White Exotic Sangria Infuse of mix
Baileys, coffee liqueur, banana liqueur, tropical fresh fruits with red/ white wine
banana fresh, cream and some of additional oaky alcohol
Bubble Berry VODKA
Vodka, strawberry fresh, mint leaf, Smirnoff Red, Absolute 100
strawberry syrup, top with sparkling wine Ketel One 125
Belvedere, Grey Goose
CRAFTED & TWISTED Fashion TV 150
COCKTAILS 100 Ciroc 175
Daiquiri or Flavoured Frozen Daiquiri RUM
Tradlitional mix of rum, fresh fruits, and citrus, Bacardi Light, Captain Morgan 100
blended with ice traditional lime, mango, Myer’s Dark 150
mixed berries or passion fruit
GIN
Margarita or Flavoured Frozen Margarita Gordon 125
Traditional ingredients - frozen and fruity, Bombay Sapphire 150
traditional lime, mango, mixed berries or passion fruit Tanqureray 10 150
Vanilla Ice Toblerone TEQUILA
Vanilla vodka, coffee liqueur, baileys, Jose Cuervo 150
chocolate and vanilla ice cream Silver Patron 175
Don Jullio Reposado 175
Mai Tai Reload
Fresh pineapple, white and dark rum, SINGLE MALT
orange liqueur, lemon juice, lime juice, orgeat, Glenfiddich Glenmorangie 175
and angostura bitters Macallan 12 200
Blackberry & Basil Caipirinha WHISKEY
White rum, basil leaf, blackberries, lime, sugar, Old Bushmills, Jameson,
muddled then shaken and served on tall over ice Canadian Club, Seagrams 125
Hibiki
Traditional Classic Cocktail
Caipirinha, Caipirosca, Long Island Ice Tea, Bloody Mary, BOURBON
Pina Colada, Old Fashion, Manhattan, Classic Martini, Jim Beam White & Black,
Chocolate Martini, Negroni, Pimms Cocktall, Jack Daniels 125

White Or Black Russian, Sex On The Beach,
lllusion, Jagger Bomb

All prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah
Subject to 11% Government tax and 10% service charge

180

180

600

2.000
2.250

3.000
3.500

2.000
4.000

2.250
3.000
3.000

3.000
3.500
3.500

3.500
4.500

2.250
7.000

2.250



COGNAC

Hennesy VS 175

Remy Martin VSOP 175
Hennesy XO 175
Martell XO 175

Remy Martin XO 175

APERITIF 125

Martini Bianco/ Rosso/ Extra
CaDmrpyari

Pimm’s No.1

PErnod

Jagermeister

BEER

Bintang / Bintang Radler
Carlsberg / San Miguel Light
Heineken

Singaraja

COFFEE & TEA

Ice Tea Flavoured
Peach, Lychee, Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Lemon

Coffee

Ice Coffee, Ice Cappuccino, Ice Coffee Latte,
Ice Mocha, Choco Coconut Frappe,

Mocha Caramel Frappe

FRESH JUICES
Orange, pineapple, watermelon, mango & banana

CHILLED BOTTLED JUICE
Pineapple, guava, mango, apple & cranberry

MILKSHAKES & SMOOTHIES

Milkshake
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mocha latte,
coconut vanilla, strawberry mocha, banana choco

Smoothies
Banana, strawberry, mango, choco nut,
choco berry, mango choco, banana nut

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Tonic, Ginger Ale,
Soda, Redbull

WATER

Aqua Reflections Still 380 ml
Aqua Panna 500 ml

San Pellegrino 500ml

3.500
6.700
6.700
8.500
2.000

2.250

50
50
50
40

40

40

30

50

30

50
80
90

SIGNATURE NON ALCOHOLIC
BEVERAGES

Granitaz / Flavoured Granitaz
Blend of lime, cordial, sweetener and flavoured

Apple Mint Squash
Muddle of fresh mint, lime, apple syrup top with sprite

Anantara Float
Scoop of vanilla ice cream in bubble of coke with
strawberry syrup and chocolate on top

Berry Splash
Muddle of mix berry with lime cordial and
strawberry syrup, top with sprite

Berry Opera
Strawberry, banana, grenadine, fresh milk

Shirley Temple
Cordial, grenadine, almond, sprite

Silent Smooch
The perfect combination of coconut water,
ginger flower, lime juice and a hint of strawberry

Honey Cooler
Fresh ginger, lemongrass, fresh lime, local honey,
top up with coconut water

Mango Lastly
Blended 200gr fresh sweet mango with
yoghurt and fresh milk

Berry Nana Smoothie
Blended strawberry with banana, soya milk and honey

Passionate Dragon
Blended fresh dragon fruit, mix with passion fruit syrup,
mint leaf and honey

All prices are quoted in thousands of rupiah

Subject to 11% Government tax and 10% service charge

50



