SIGNATURE COCKTAILS	100	Moscow Mule	
Trinidad Sour		Vodka, lime juice, fresh ginger combined with ginger ale & lime	
Bourbon whiskey, almond syrup, lime juice,		with ginger are a lime	
angostura bitter		BELLINI	180
		The best exotic summer drink,	
Colada Cooler		a refreshing fusion of prosecco, peach puree and	
Vodka, banana liqueur, lime juice, pineapple juice,		peach liqueur	
coconut syrup			
		KIR ROYAL	180
Citrus Sensation		The classic cocktail served with crème de cassis,	
Gin, slice lemon, slice orange, strawberry,		sparkling wine	
strawberry syrup		HAPPY SHARING	600
Baileys Comet		Red / White Exotic Sangria Infuse of mix	000
Baileys, coffee liqueur, banana liqueur,		tropical fresh fruits with red/ white wine	
banana fresh, cream		and some of additional oaky alcohol	
, and the second		·	
Bubble Berry		VODKA	
Vodka, strawberry fresh, mint leaf,		Smirnoff Red, Absolute 100	2.000
strawberry syrup, top with sparkling wine		Ketel One 125	2.250
		Belvedere, Grey Goose	
CRAFTED & TWISTED	100	Fashion TV 150	3.000
COCKTAILS	100	Ciroc 175	3.500
Daiquiri or Flavoured Frozen Daiquiri		RUM	
Traditional mix of rum, fresh fruits, and citrus,		Bacardi Light, Captain Morgan 100	2.000
blended with ice traditional lime, mango,		Myer's Dark 150	4.000
mixed berries or passion fruit			
		GIN	
Margarita or Flavoured Frozen Margarita		Gordon 125	2.250
Traditional ingredients - frozen and fruity,		Bombay Sapphire 150	3.000
traditional lime, mango, mixed berries or passion fruit		Tanqureray 10 150	3.000
Vanilla Ice Toblerone		TEQUILA	
Vanilla vodka, coffee liqueur, baileys,		Jose Cuervo 150	3.000
chocolate and vanilla ice cream		Silver Patron 175	3.500
errore and tall marror ereal in		Don Jullio Reposado 175	3.500
Mai Tai Reload		·	
Fresh pineapple, white and dark rum,		SINGLE MALT	
orange liqueur, lemon juice, lime juice, orgeat,		Glenfiddich Glenmorangie 175	3.500
and angostura bitters		Macallan 12 200	4.500
Plackborn, 9 Pacil Cainirinha		WHICKEY	
Blackberry & Basil Caipirinha		WHISKEY Old Bushmills, Jameson,	
White rum, basil leaf, blackberries, lime, sugar, muddled then shaken and served on tall over ice		Canadian Club, Seagrams 125	2.250
THAGAICA THAT SHARCH AND SELVED OH TAIL OVEL ICE		Hibiki	7.000
Traditional Classic Cocktail			
Caipirinha, Caipirosca, Long Island Ice Tea, Bloody Mar	у,	BOURBON	
Pina Colada, Old Fashion, Manhattan, Classic Martini,		Jim Beam White & Black,	
Chocolate Martini, Negroni, Pimms Cocktail,		Jack Daniels 125	2.250
White Or Black Russian, Sex On The Beach,			
Illusion Jaggar Pamb			

Illusion, Jagger Bomb

COGNAC		
Hennesy VS 175	3.500	SIGNATURE NON ALCOHOLIC
Remy Martin VSOP 175	6.700	BEVERAGES
Hennesy XO 175	6.700	
Martell XO 175	8.500	Granitaz / Flavoured Granitaz
Remy Martin XO 175	2.000	Blend of lime, cordial, sweetener and flavoured
APERITIF 125	2.250	Apple Mint Squash
Martini Bianco/ Rosso/ Extra CaDmrpyari		Muddle of fresh mint, lime, apple syrup top with sprite
Pimm's No.1		Anantara Float
PErnod		Scoop of vanilla ice cream in bubble of coke with
Jagermeister		strawberry syrup and chocolate on top
BEER		Berry Splash
Bintang / Bintang Radler	50	Muddle of mix berry with lime cordial and
Carlsberg / San Miguel Light	50	strawberry syrup, top with sprite
Heineken	50	
Singaraja	40	Berry Opera
		Strawberry, banana, grenadine, fresh milk
COFFEE & TEA	40	
		Shirley Temple
Ice Tea Flavoured		Cordial, grenadine, almond, sprite
Peach, Lychee, Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Lemon		Ciloret Consociale
Coffee		Silent Smooch
Coffee		The perfect combination of coconut water,
Ice Coffee, Ice Cappuccino, Ice Coffee Latte,		ginger flower, lime juice and a hint of strawberry
Ice Mocha, Choco Coconut Frappe,		Honey Cooler
Mocha Caramel Frappe		Fresh ginger, lemongrass, fresh lime, local honey,
FRESH JUICES	40	top up with coconut water
Orange, pineapple, watermelon, mango & banana	40	top up with coconat water
crange, pineapple, watermolen, mange a sanana		Mango Lastly
CHILLED BOTTLED JUICE	30	Blended 200gr fresh sweet mango with
Pineapple, guava, mango, apple & cranberry		yoghurt and fresh milk
5 - 12 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17 - 17		
MILKSHAKES & SMOOTHIES	50	Berry Nana Smoothie
		Blended strawberry with banana, soya milk and honey
Milkshake		
Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mocha latte,		Passionate Dragon
coconut vanilla, strawberry mocha, banana choco		Blended fresh dragon fruit, mix with passion fruit syrup, mint leaf and honey
Smoothies		
Banana, strawberry, mango, choco nut,		
choco berry, mango choco, banana nut		
SOFT DRINKS	30	
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Tonic, Ginger Ale,		
Soda, Redbull		
WATER		
Aqua Reflections Still 380 ml	50	
Aqua Panna 500 ml	80	
San Pellegring 500ml	90	

50

90

San Pellegrino 500ml